
001 |RO 23 2013230F | |DA6F864B |28.08 11:54:43.2 |OK |01 |053 |
002 |RO 23 0571287F | |DA6F875A |28.08 12:23:08.1 |OK |01 |043 |
003 |RO 23 0579189F | |DA6F86AA |28.08 12:26:12.7 |OK |01 |023 |
004 |RO 23 0579138F | |DA6F87CE |28.08 12:30:10.5 |OK |01 |020 |
005 |RO 23 2013231F | |DA6F879F |28.08 12:39:22.2 |OK |01 |001 |
006 |RO 23 0352322F | |DA6F844A |28.08 12:44:03.5 |OK |01 |038 |
007 |RO 23 0579173F | |DA6F8619 |28.08 12:44:29.0 |OK |01 |027 |
008 |RO 23 0571300F | |DA6F85DF |28.08 12:52:23.9 |OK |02 |041 |
009 |RO 23 2013235F | |DA6F841C |28.08 13:04:49.2 |OK |02 |009 |
010 |RO 23 0579135F | |DA6F8666 |28.08 13:24:31.0 |OK |01 |021 |
011 |RO 23 0579174F | |DA6F8782 |28.08 13:43:08.4 |OK |01 |042 |
012 |RO 23 0579185F | |DA6F86C4 |28.08 14:18:11.1 |OK |02 |040 |
013 |RO 23 0571293F | |DA6F846D |28.08 14:27:52.0 |OK |01 |034 |
014 |RO 23 0579159F | |DA6F864D |28.08 16:43:31.7 |OK |01 |028 |
015 |RO 23 0571296F | |DA6F87B5 |28.08 17:18:39.4 |OK |01 |008 |
016 |RO 23 0579190F | |DA6F86A4 |28.08 17:43:22.4 |OK |01 |004 |
017 |RO 23 0579196F | |DA6F87CD |28.08 17:47:31.3 |OK |02 |032 |
018 |RO 23 2013232F | |DA6F8712 |28.08 19:06:34.8 |OK |01 |016 |
019 |RO 23 0579133F | |DA6F869B |28.08 19:14:33.0 |OK |01 |018 |
020 |RO 23 0579148F | |DA6F8453 |28.08 19:19:36.4 |OK |01 |005 |
021 |RO 23 0579163F | |DA6F8707 |28.08 19:38:24.0 |OK |02 |029 |
022 |RO 23 0349601F | |DA6F865C |28.08 20:05:43.2 |OK |01 |052 |
023 |RO 23 0579119F | |DA6F8480 |28.08 20:11:24.7 |OK |01 |022 |
024 |RO 23 0352327F | |DA6F867E |28.08 20:32:46.0 |OK |01 |033 |
025 |RO 23 0579127F | |DA6F860B |29.08 06:54:59.2 |OK |01 |011 |
026 |RO 23 0352303F | |DA6F87E4 |29.08 07:17:26.5 |OK |01 |014 |
027 |RO 23 0579109F | |DA6F879C |29.08 07:41:00.7 |OK |01 |015 |
028 |RO 23 0579152F | |DA6F8753 |29.08 07:47:47.5 |OK |01 |050 |
029 |RO 23 2013227F | |DA6F86D7 |29.08 07:53:26.0 |OK |01 |010 |
030 |RO 23 0352331F | |DA6F8603 |29.08 08:07:13.0 |OK |02 |035 |
031 |RO 23 2013229F | |DA6F8617 |29.08 08:07:34.5 |OK |02 |037 |
032 |RO 23 0579103F | |DA6F8649 |29.08 08:21:33.1 |OK |01 |012 |
033 |RO 23 0571288F | |DA6F8777 |29.08 08:22:01.4 |OK |02 |049 |
034 |RO 23 0579149F | |DA6F874D |29.08 08:23:46.9 |OK |01 |025 |
035 |RO 23 0579171F | |DA6F87E6 |29.08 08:32:17.4 |OK |01 |003 |
036 |RO 23 0349631F | |DA6F8674 |29.08 08:37:18.4 |OK |02 |030 |
037 |RO 23 0579111F | |DA6F8648 |29.08 08:54:43.1 |OK |01 |017 |
038 |RO 23 0571289F | |DA6F8751 |29.08 09:43:12.7 |OK |01 |026 |
039 |RO 23 0579118F | |DA6F860F |29.08 10:38:33.2 |OK |01 |013 |
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Concurs : GODOLLO 2013 Loc lansare : GODOLLO

Latitudine : 47°34"41.00'N Longitudine : 19°20"24'E
Distanta : 297.17 km Ora lansarii : 28.08.2023 07:03:00
Cod columbofil : 745656 Columbofil : Haidu B+ Robas M
Latitudine : 47° 44" 56' N Longitudine : 23° 17" 46' E

Ceas Atomic : 27.08.2023 18:56:36 GPS Ceas Atomic : 29.08.2023 17:44:12 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 27.08.2023 18:56:36 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 29.08.2023 17:44:11 -1
Sincronizare : 27.08.2023 18:56:36 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 54 Por. sositi : 41
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040 |RO 23 0571286F | |DA6F87AA |29.08 11:21:22.8 |OK |01 |044 |
041 |RO 23 0579187F | |DA6F86D0 |29.08 12:36:09.4 |OK |02 |031 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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